EOI document can be downloaded from website 
http://www.railtelindia.com from 06-Apr-2023 onwards till last date of 
submission of the EOI. 

2 Cost of the EOI Document NIL 

3 EOI Earnest Money Deposit (EOI-
EMD) to be submitted along with 
EOI Response 

₹ 25,14,558/- (Rs. Twenty Five Lakh Fourteen Thousand Five Hundred 
and Fifty Eight Only) to be paid through NEFT / RTGS/DD in favour of 
RailTel Corporation of India Limited, New Delhi. 

RailTel Bank Details : Union Bank of India, Account No. 
340601010050446, IFSC Code - UBIN0534064. 

4 Last date of submission of response 
to EOI Response